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STUDENT GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 
The constitution of Student Grievance Redressal Committee (SGRC) for the academic 

year 2025-2026 is herewith constituted with follows: 
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Copy to: 

10 Ms.Anusri J 

Dr.A.Rajadurai 

Name 

MEENAKSHI RAMASWAMY 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Ms.Aarthy S 

12 Mr.Aravinthan A 

Dr.P.Palinivel 
Mr.Balasubramanian K 

Mr.Anandharaj J 
Mrs. Indhumathi R 

Mrs. Jancyrani R 
Ms.Dhairiyalakshmi V 
Ms.Sharmila S 

Mr.Ajaysundar S 

(Approved by AlCTE & AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY ) 

Mr.Balakumarn K 
Ms.Anitha P 

1. All concerned. 

Trichy Main Road, M.R. Kalvi Nagar, Thathanur (Po). 
Udayarpalayam (Tk), Ariyalur (Dt) -621804. Tamil Nadu, India. 

Mr.Anandhkumar M 

Designation 

Professor, 
Dept of Production 

Engineering. 
MIT Campus, Anna 
University, Chennai 
Principal 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

II year/CSE 
II year/BME 
II year/ECE 
II year/AlIML 
II year/Mech 
II year/EEE 
II Year/Civil 

II year/Agri 
I Year/MCA 

Date:0 y-o8-2 
MREC/SGR�CIR/2025/01 

Role 

Ombudsman 

Chairperson 
Faculty Member 
Faculty Member 
Faculty Member 
Faculty Member 
Student Member 
Student Member 
Student Member 
Student Member 

Phone :9894732128 

Student Member 
Student Member 
Student Member 

2. Digital Copy to the Website incharge to host in college website. 
3. The File. 

Student Member 
Student Member 

Contact 
Number 

044 22357081 

9965048331 
9600646851 
9944997244 
9524145017 
9578698939 
9597209394 
7695825440 
9843199734 
9342724168 
9042524416 
9363554684 
6385385023 
8122741105 
8220316291 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
MEEWAKSHI RAMASWAMY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 
Trichy Main Road, M.R.Katvi Nagar, 
Thathamr (Po), Udayarpalayam (Tk), 

Ariyalur (D) -621 804. 
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