Phone: 9894732128



MEENAKSHI RAMASWAMY **ENGINEERING COLLEGE**

(Approved by AICTE & AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Trichy Main Road, M.R. Kalvi Nagar, Thathanur (Po), Udayarpalayam (Tk), Ariyalur (Dt) - 621804. Tamil Nadu, India.

STUDENT GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

The constitution of Student Grievance Redressal Committee (SGRC) for the academic vear 2025-2026 is herewith constituted with follows:

Sl.No	Name	Designation	Role	Contact Number
1	Dr.A.Rajadurai	Professor, Dept of Production Engineering, MIT Campus, Anna University, Chennai	Ombudsman	044 22357081
2	Dr.P.Palinivel	Principal	Chairperson	9965048331
3	Mr.Balasubramanian K	Assistant Professor	Faculty Member	9600646851
4	Mr.Anandharaj J	Assistant Professor	Faculty Member	9944997244
5	Mrs. Indhumathi R	Assistant Professor	Faculty Member	9524145017
6	Mrs. Jancyrani R	Assistant Professor	Faculty Member	9578698939
7	Ms.Dhairiyalakshmi V	II year/CSE	Student Member	9597209394
8	Ms.Sharmila S	II year/BME	Student Member	7695825440
9	Ms.Aarthy S	II year/ECE	Student Member	9843199734
10	Ms.Anusri J	II year/AIML	Student Member	9342724168
11	Mr.Ajaysundar S	II year/Mech	Student Member	9042524416
12	Mr.Aravinthan A	II year/EEE	Student Member	9363554684
13	Mr.Balakumarn K	II Year/Civil	Student Member	6385385023
14	Ms.Anitha P	II year/Agri	Student Member	8122741105
115	Mr.Anandhkumar M	I Year/MCA	Student Member	8220316291



PRINCIPAL

MEENAKSHI RAMASWANY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, Trichy Main Road, M.R.Kalvi Nagar, Thathamir (Po), Udayarpalayam (Tk), Ariyalur (Dt) - 621 804.

Copy to:

- 1. All concerned.
- 2. Digital Copy to the Website incharge to host in college website.
- 3. The File.